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Men 

 
100 m men     +3,1     1.04.2011 
 Final T20 
 
1.  20 Malallah, Hareb    1985 United Arab Emirates   12,12  sec.  
2.  20 Alamiri, Khalifa    1985 United Arab Emirates   12,41  sec.  
3.  20 Albalooshi, Moussa   1985 United Arab Emirates   12,43  sec.  
4.  20 Ahmed, Hareb    1985 United Arab Emirates   13,77  sec.  
 
 
100 m men     +3,2     1.04.2011 
 Final T36/37/38/46 
 
1.  37 Hamdi, Sofiane    1989 Algeria     12,07  sec.  
2.  38 Saidi, Abbas    1983 Tunisia     12,29  sec.  
3.  46 Albalooshi, Yahya   1994 United Arab Emirates   12,44  sec.  
4.  37 Alansari, Ali    1978 United Arab Emirates   12,91  sec.  
5.  46 Almarri, Mohammed   1990 Qatar     15,46  sec.  
6.  36 Eissa Yagoub, Ahmad   1986 United Arab Emirates   15,81  sec.  
7.  38 Mohammed, Othman   1978 United Arab Emirates   18,13  sec.  
 
 
100 m wheelchair men   +2,6     1.04.2011 
 Time-race 1 T54 
 
1.  54 Ghloum, Mahmoud   1994 United Arab Emirates   16,80  sec.  
2.  54 Willimann, Lukas    1993 Switzerland    17,11  sec.  
3. 54 Alshehhi, Salem    1998 United Arab Emirates   17,55  sec.  
4.  54 Kamzaqri, Abdulazeiz   1988 United Arab Emirates   18,62  sec.  
 
 
100 m wheelchair men   +2,7     1.04.2011 
 Time-race 2 T54 
 
1.  54 Vahdani, Mohammad   1979 United Arab Emirates   14,32  sec.  
2.  54 Hug, Marcel    1986 Switzerland    14,34  sec.  
3.  54 Aouadi, Ahmed    1978 Tunisia     14,61  sec.  
4.  54 Rachif, Maamar    1983 Algeria     14,73  sec.  
5.  54 Alnaqbi, Jasim    1978 United Arab Emirates   15,01  sec.  
6.  54 Aktar Kavian, Abdullah   1991 United Arab Emirates   15,93  sec. 
7.  54 Aldhaheri, Rahed    1991 United Arab Emirates   16,18  sec.  
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100 m wheelchair men        1.04.2011 
 Ranking order time race T54 
 
1.  54 Vahdani, Mohammad   1979 United Arab Emirates  +2,7  14,32  sec.  
2.  54 Hug, Marcel    1986 Switzerland   +2,7  14,34  sec.  
3.  54 Aouadi, Ahmed    1978 Tunisia    +2,7  14,61  sec.  
4.  54 Rachif, Maamar    1983 Algeria    +2,7  14,73  sec.  
5.  54 Alnaqbi, Jasim    1978 United Arab Emirates  +2,7  15,01  sec.  
6.  54 Aktar Kavian, Abdullah   1991 United Arab Emirates  +2,7  15,93  sec.  
7.  54 Aldhaheri, Rahed    1991 United Arab Emirates  +2,7  16,18  sec.  
8.  54 Ghloum, Mahmoud   1994 United Arab Emirates  +2,6  16,80  sec.  
9.  54 Willimann, Lukas    1993 Switzerland   +2,6  17,11  sec.  
10.  54 Alshehhi, Salem    1998 United Arab Emirates  +2,6  17,55  sec.  
11.  54 Kamzaqri, Abdulazeiz   1988 United Arab Emirates  +2,6  18,62  sec.  
 
 
100 m wheelchair men   +3,0     1.04.2011 
 Final T34/52/53 
 
1.  53 Ktila, Walid    1985 Tunisia     15,65  sec.  
2.  52 Boesch, Beat    1971 Switzerland    17,83  sec.  
 
 
200 m men     +0,7     2.04.2011 
 Final T20 
 
1.  20 Ajlani, Bilel    1983 Tunisia     24,51  sec.  
2.  20 Malallah, Hareb    1985 United Arab Emirates   24,68  sec.  
3.  20 Alamiri, Khalifa    1985 United Arab Emirates   25,47  sec.  
4.  20 Albalooshi, Moussa   1985 United Arab Emirates   25,72  sec.  
5.  20 Ahmed, Hareb    1985 United Arab Emirates   30,63  sec.  
 
 
200 m men     +1,7     2.04.2011 
 Final T36/37/38/46 
 
1.  37 Hamdi, Sofiane    1989 Algeria     24,55  sec.  
2.  38 Saidi, Abbas    1983 Tunisia     24,62  sec.  
3.  46 Albalooshi, Yahya   1994 United Arab Emirates   25,89  sec.  
4.  37 Alansari, Ali    1978 United Arab Emirates   26,59  sec.  
5.  46 Almarri, Mohammed   1990 Qatar     33,07  sec.  
6.  36 Eissa Yagoub, Ahmad   1986 United Arab Emirates   34,20  sec.  
7.  38 Mohammed, Othman   1978 United Arab Emirates   40,57  sec.  
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200 m wheelchair men   +0,7     2.04.2011 
 Time-race 1 T54 
 
1.  54 Ghloum, Mahmoud   1994 United Arab Emirates   30,36  sec.  
2.  54 Aldhaheri, Rahed    1991 United Arab Emirates   31,24  sec.  
3.  54 Willimann, Lukas    1988 United Arab Emirates   33,36  sec.  
5.  54 Alshehhi, Salem    1998 United Arab Emirates   34,08  sec.  
 
 
200 m wheelchair men   +1,0     2.04.2011 
 Time-race 2 T54 
 
1.  54 Aouadi, Ahmed    1978 Tunisia     25,85  sec.  
2.  54 Hug, Marcel    1986 Switzerland    25,89  sec.  
3.  54 Vahdani, Mohammad   1979 United Arab Emirates   26,01  sec.  
4.  54 Rachif, Maamar    1983 Algeria     26,14  sec.  
5.  54 Alnaqbi, Jasim    1978 United Arab Emirates   27,06  sec.  
6.  54 Balde, Alhassane    1985 Germany    27,27  sec.  
7.  54 Aktar Kavian, Abdullah   1991 United Arab Emirates   28,82  sec.  
 
 
200 m wheelchair men        2.04.2011 
 Ranking order time race T54 
 
1.  54 Aouadi, Ahmed    1978 Tunisia    +1,0  25,85  sec.  
2.  54 Hug, Marcel    1986 Switzerland   +1,0  25,89  sec.  
3.  54 Vahdani, Mohammad   1979 United Arab Emirates  +1,0  26,01  sec.  
4.  54 Rachif, Maamar    1983 Algeria    +1,0  26,14  sec.  
5.  54 Alnaqbi, Jasim    1978 United Arab Emirates  +1,0  27,06  sec.  
6.  54 Balde, Alhassane    1985 Germany   +1,0  27,27  sec.  
7.  54 Aktar Kavian, Abdullah   1991 United Arab Emirates  +1,0  28,82  sec.  
8.  54 Ghloum, Mahmoud   1994 United Arab Emirates  +0,7  30,36  sec. 
9.  54 Aldhaheri, Rahed    1991 United Arab Emirates  +0,7  31,24  sec.  
10.  54 Willimann, Lukas    1993 Switzerland   +0,7  32,20  sec.  
11.  54 Kamzari, Abdulazeiz   1988 United Arab Emirates  +0,7  33,36  sec.  
12.  54 Alshehhi, Salem    1998 United Arab Emirates  +0,7  34,08  sec.  
 
 
200 m wheelchair men   +1,1     2.04.2011 
 Final T34/52/53 
 
1.  53 Ktila, Walid    1985 Tunisia     29,60  sec.  
 52 Boesch, Beat    1971 Switzerland    SO  
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400 m men          2.04.2011 
 Final T20/36/37/38 
 
1.  20 Ajlani, Bilel    1983 Tunisia     52,59  sec.  
2.  38 Saidi, Abbas    1983 Tunisia     53,26  sec.  
3.  20 Malallah, Hareb    1985 United Arab Emirates   57,63  sec.  
4.  37 Alansari, Ali    1978 United Arab Emirates   60,64  sec.  
5.  36 Alnuaimi, Rashed    1982 United Arab Emirates   76,30  sec.  
 20 Albalooshi, Moussa   1985 United Arab Emirates   DNS  
 
 
400 m wheelchair men        2.04.2011 
 Time-race 1 T54 
 
1.  54 Ghloum, Mahmoud   1994 United Arab Emirates   1:00,57 min.  
2.  54 Willimann, Lukas    1993 Switzerland    1:03,15 min.  
3.  54 Aldhaheri, Rahed    1991 United Arab Emirates   1:03,26 min.  
4.  54 Alshehhi, Salem    1998 United Arab Emirates   1:11,87 min.  
 
 
400 m wheelchair men        2.04.2011 
 Time-race 2 T54 
 
1.  54 Aouadi, Ahmed    1978 Tunisia     49,80  sec.  
2.  54 Hug, Marcel    1986 Switzerland    49,88  sec.  
3.  54 Rachif, Maamar    1983 Algeria     50,85  sec.  
4.  54 Vahdani, Mohammad   1979 United Arab Emirates   52,01  sec.  
5.  54 Balde, Alhassane    1985 Germany    52,59  sec.  
 54 Aktar Kavian, Abdullah   1991 United Arab Emirates   DNS  
 
 
400 m wheelchair men        2.04.2011 
 Ranking order time race T54 
 
1.  54 Aouadi, Ahmed    1978 Tunisia     49,80  sec.  
2.  54 Hug, Marcel    1986 Switzerland    49,88  sec.  
3.  54 Rachif, Maamar    1983 Algeria     50,85  sec.  
4.  54 Vahdani, Mohammad   1979 United Arab Emirates   52,01  sec.  
5.  54 Balde, Alhassane    1985 Germany    52,59  sec.  
6.  54 Ghloum, Mahmoud   1994 United Arab Emirates   1:00,57 min.  
7.  54 Willimann, Lukas    1993 Switzerland    1:03,15 min.  
8.  54 Aldhaheri, Rahed    1991 United Arab Emirates   1:03,26 min.  
9.  54 Alshehhi, Salem    1998 United Arab Emirates   1:11,87 min.  
 54 Aktar Kavian, Abdullah   1991 United Arab Emirates   DNS  
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400 m wheelchair men        2.04.2011 
 Final T52/53  
 
1.  53 Ktila, Walid    1985 Tunisia     54,43  sec.  
2.  52 Boesch, Beat    1971 Switzerland    1:10,07 min.  
3.  53 Ternullo, Jean-Marc   1972 France     1:12,74 min.  
 
 
800 m men          2.04.2011 
 Final T20 
 
 20 Ajlani, Bilel    1983 Tunisia     DNF  
 
 
800 m men          2.04.2011 
 Final T36 
 
1.  36 Alnuaimi, Rashed    1982 United Arab Emirates   2:39,59 min.  
 
 
800 m men          2.04.2011 
 Final T46 
 
 46 Adil, Ouadi    1977 United Arab Emirates   DNS  
 
 
800 m wheelchair men        2.04.2011 
 Final T53 
 
1.  53 Ktila, Walid    1985 Tunisia     1:59,10 min.  
2.  53 Ternullo, Jean-Marc   1972 France     2:32,67 min.  
 
 
800 m wheelchair men        2.04.2011 
 Final T54 
 
1.  54 Hug, Marcel    1986 Switzerland    1:44,53 min.  
2.  54 Aouadi, Ahmed    1978 Tunisia     1:44,69 min.  
3.  54 Balde, Alhassane    1985 Germany    1:46,08 min.  
4.  54 Alnaqbi, Jasim    1978 United Arab Emirates   1:46,70 min.  
4.  54 Rachif, Maamar    1983 Algeria     1:46,70 min.  
6.  54 Aktar Kavian, Abdullah   1991 United Arab Emirates   1:49,98 min.  
 54 Willimann, Lukas    1993 Switzerland    SO  
 54 Banihammad, Ibrahim   1980 United Arab Emirates   DNS  
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1500 m men          1.04.2011 
 Final T20 
 
1.  20 Ajlani, Bilel   1983 Tunisia      4:22,27 min.  
 
 
1500 m men          1.04.2011 
 Final T36 
 
1.  36 Alnuaimi, Rashed   1982 United Arab Emirates    5:16,79 min.  
 
 
1500 m men          1.04.2011 
 Final T46 
 
1.  46 Adil, Ouadi   1977 United Arab Emirates    4:41,45 min.  
 
 
1500 m wheelchair men        1.04.2011 
 Final T54 
 
1.  54 Hug, Marcel   1986 Switzerland     3:08,07 min.  
2.  54 Aouadi, Ahmed   1978 Tunisia      3:08,89 min.  
3.  54 Vahdani, Mohammad  1979 United Arab Emirates    3:22,91 min.  
4.  53 Ktila, Walid   1985 Tunisia      3:23,07 min.  
5.  54 Balde, Alhassane   1985 Germany     3:23,12 min.  
6.  54 Banihammad, Ibrahim  1980 United Arab Emirates    3:24,19 min.  
7.  54 Rachif, Maamar   1983 Algeria      3:51,06 min.  
8.  54 Aktar Kavian, Abdullah  1991 United Arab Emirates    3:51,15 min.  
9.  54 Willimann, Lukas   1993 Switzerland     4:03,78 min.  
10.  53 Ternullo, Jean-Marc  1972 France      5:07,98 min.  
 
 
5000 m men          2.04.2011 
 Final T46 
 
 46 Adil, Ouadi    1977 United Arab Emirates   DNS  
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5000 m wheelchair men        2.04.2011 
 Final T54 
 
1.  54 Hug, Marcel    1986 Switzerland    11:43,95 min.  
2.  53 Ktila, Walid    1985 Tunisia     11:52,41 min.  
3.  54 Aouadi, Ahmed    1978 Tunisia     11:56,40 min.  
4.  54 Banihammad, Ibrahim   1980 United Arab Emirates   12:09,38 min.  
5.  54 Balde, Alhassane    1985 Germany    12:33,16 min.  
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long jump men         2.04.2011 
 Final F20 
 
1.  20 Alamiri, Khalifa    1985 United Arab Emirates  4,88 m  
  x  4,88  x  4,85  3,69  x 
   -2,9   -2,7  -2,5  
 
shot put men          1.04.2011 
 Final F11/20/40/42/44 
 
1.  40 Aladeely, Noureldeen   1983 Jordan    9,30 m  776 P. 
  8,81  8,98  8,85  8,99  9,17  9,30   
2.  40 Alafari, Eisa    1978 United Arab Emirates  6,97 m  399 P. 
  6,70  6,97  6,77  6,96  6,91  6,32   
3.  42 Almaadhadi, Omran   1977 Qatar    8,28 m  325 P. 
  8,28  7,75  8,16  7,87  6,08  7,10   
4.  44 Rabah, Waheeb    1975 Palestine   8,83 m  177 P. 
  8,60  8,83  8,01  7,79  8,13  8,09   
5.  40 Murad, Adel  1994 United Arab Emirates    4,65  m  61 P. 
  4,64  4,65  4,34  4,34  4,31  4,27   
out of ranking 
 20 Mohammed, Ibrahim   1979 United Arab Emirates  7,76 m  577 P. 
  6,32  7,51  6,85  7,22  7,37  7,76   
 20 Alhajeri, Khaled    1980 United Arab Emirates  9,10 m  677 P. 
  8,34  8,49  8,86  7,39  8,88  9,10   
 
 
shot put men          2.04.2011 
 Final F35/36/37 
 
1.  36 Alamir, Tamer    1983 Qatar    7,33 m  480 P. 
  6,61  7,33  6,97  7,25  7,24  6,83   
2.  37 Khaled, Abbad    1992 United Arab Emirates  8,87 m  461 P. 
  8,16  8,42  8,87  8,31  8,42  8,71   
3.  35 Alnabit, Mubarak    1975 Qatar    7,70 m  447 P. 
  x  7,43  7,32  7,70  7,58  7,64   
4.  37 Korji, Mansoor    1989 United Arab Emirates  6,62 m  189 P. 
  5,95  6,20  6,23  6,27  5,83  6,62   
5.  37 Saad, Ali     1970 Qatar    6,40 m  166 P. 
  6,02  5,99  6,15  6,32  6,27  6,40   
6.  37 Sami, Alaeddine    1982 United Arab Emirates  4,82 m  48 P. 
  4,65  x  4,79  4,64  4,33  4,82   
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shot put wheelchair men        1.04.2011 
 Final F32/33/34 
 
1.  34 Abdulqadir, Abdulrahman  1988 Qatar    9,63 m  924 P. 
  9,30  9,63  8,77  9,09  8,50  8,02   
2.  34 Rzig, Faouzi    1982 Tunisia    9,47 m  914 P. 
  9,00  9,47  9,29  8,96  9,18  8,66   
3.  33 Alhousani, Ahmed   1987 United Arab Emirates  8,76 m  832 P. 
  6,75  8,76  7,68  x  7,58  x   
4.  33 Malaleih, Hassan    1984 United Arab Emirates  8,68 m  825 P. 
  7,58  7,91  x  x  8,68  x   
5.  33 Alshekaili, Adbdulaziz   1986 United Arab Emirates  8,14 m  771 P. 
  8,14  6,94  7,24  7,55  7,39  7,58   
6.  34 Mohammed, Tareq   1988 United Arab Emirates  5,75 m  475 P. 
  5,61  5,29  5,25  5,69  5,75  5,34   
7.  34 Wahdani, Sayed    1979 United Arab Emirates  5,44 m  423 P. 
  4,67  5,01  5,15  5,16  4,99  5,44  
8.  33 Ali, Juma     1978 United Arab Emirates  5,07 m  332 P. 
  4,92  5,00  5,07  4,90  4,59  4,99   
9.  32 Alshamisi, Ahmed   1987 United Arab Emirates  4,31 m  305 P. 
  4,31  x  x  
10.  32 Alharthi, Zeyad    1995 United Arab Emirates  4,13 m  273 P. 
  4,13  4,00  x      
11.  33 KhalafKerret, Husam   1983 Qatar    4,31 m  217 P. 
  x  x  4,31      
12.  33 Mahboub, Saad    1991 Qatar    4,30 m  215 P. 
  x  4,30  4,05      
13.  32 Jassem, Suhaib    1979 United Arab Emirates  2,96 m  103 P. 
  x  2,93  2,96  
14.  33 Almansouri, Musaed   1992 United Arab Emirates  2,12 m  22 P. 
  2,04  x  2,12  
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shot put wheelchair men        2.04.2011 
 Final F55/57/58 
 
1.  57 Elshebli, Jamil    1979 Jordan    13,95  m  980 P. 
  12,94  x  13,64  3,55  13,95  13,66   
2.  58 Alabbadi, Amer    1976 Jordan    12,38  m  716 P. 
  12,09  11,57  12,38  12,10  12,28  12,27   
3.  57 Abuwatfa, Abdelrahman   1991 Palestine   9,21  m  520 P. 
  8,63  x  9,21  8,93  8,26  8,29   
4.  55 Mohamed, Ahmed   1987 Qatar    6,22  m  297 P. 
  6,22  5,24  4,78  5,09  5,75  4,94   
5.  57 Alhammadi, Hamad   1996 United Arab Emirates  7,03  m  251 P. 
  6,60  6,67  6,91  7,02  7,01  7,03   
6.  58 Ibrahim, Hussain    1975 United Arab Emirates  7,09  m  167 P. 
  6,08  7,03  7,04  7,02  7,03  7,09   
7.  55 Alshehhi, Mohammed   1979 United Arab Emirates  5,39  m  164 P. 
  5,19  5,39  5,39  5,35  5,33  5,25   
8.  58 Abughori, Mahmoud   1977 Palestine   6,88  m  150 P. 
  5,02  6,09  6,88  6,26  6,16  6,25   
9.  55 Mohammed, Omair   1996 United Arab Emirates  3,65  m  17 P. 
  3,65  x  3,29  x  3,60  3,24   
 
 
discus men          1.04.2011 
 Final F35/37 
 
1.  37 Khaled, Abbad    1992 United Arab Emirates  29,78 m  582 P. 
  x  28,98  26,85  29,21  27,81  29,78   
2.  37 Almallahi, Obaid    1983 United Arab Emirates  28,62 m  541 P. 
  27,97  28,62  28,27  27,56  26,75  25,55   
3.  37 Korji, Mansoor    1989  United Arab Emirates 24,34 m  379 P. 
  22,73  22,62  16,93  23,89  24,34  24,00   
4.  35 Alnabit, Mubarak    1975 Qatar    25,46 m  277 P. 
  25,46  24,48  22,75  23,44  24,56  23,25   
5.  37 Sami, Alaeddine  1982 United Arab Emirates    18,06 m  155 P. 
  13,75  15,14  18,06  x  x  x   
6.  37 Saad, Ali     1970 Qatar    17,40 m  136 P. 
  x  16,15  16,36  17,40  16,91  16,30   
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discus wheelchair men        1.04.2011 
 Final F51/52/54/55/56 
 
1.  56 Tenaijy, Jumah    1979 United Arab Emirates  32,82  m  815 P. 
  31,19  30,78  29,91  31,66  32,20  32,82   
2.  55 Alhabsi, Mohammed   1986 United Arab Emirates  19,87  m  623 P. 
  19,68  19,86  19,63  19,87  19,62  19,85   
3.  52 Mohammad, Yassen   1977 Jordan    16,72  m  605 P. 
  15,83  x  16,41  16,72  15,60  15,99   
4.  55 Alshehhi, Mohammed   1979 United Arab Emirates  21,61  m  437 P. 
  21,28  20,21  21,44  21,22  21,20  21,61   
5.  51 Aljoaidi, Mohammed   1984 Qatar    7,08  m  311 P. 
  6,67  7,06  6,98  6,18  7,07  7,08   
6.  55 Mohammed, Omair   1996 United Arab Emirates  16,63  m  229 P. 
  x  15,75  16,63  16,07  15,81  15,79   
7.  55 Mohamed, Ahmed   1987 Qatar    16,37  m  219 P. 
  x  16,37  x  15,52  15,17  15,97   
 
 
discus men          2.04.2011 
 Final F11/40/42/44 
 
1.  11 Zaqout, Hatem    1972 Palestine   26,75  m  674 P. 
  x  25,17  24,61  23,12  23,23  26,75   
2.  40 Aladeely, Noureldeen   1983 Jordan    21,62  m  652 P. 
  19,43  20,12  20,42  21,62  21,44  18,63   
3.  42 Almaadhadi, Omran   1977 Qatar    23,22  m  354 P. 
  23,22  23,14  22,53  21,63  22,70  x   
4.  44 Rabah, Waheeb    1975 Palestine   22,12  m  246 P. 
  20,23  21,65  x  22,12  21,55  19,46   
5.  40 Murad, Adel    1994 United Arab Emirates  9,00  m  25 P. 
  9,00  8,58  8,39  8,99  x  x   
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discus wheelchair men        1.04.2011 
 Final F57/58 
 
1.  57 Aljahwari, Issa    1986 United Arab Emirates  44,23 m  911 P. 
  39,11  42,69  35,93  41,96  44,23  42,97   
2.  58 Alsahoti, Nasser    1972 Qatar    42,71 m  693 P. 
  42,02  42,71  37,25  33,37  40,60  38,66   
3.  58 Alabbadi, Amer    1976 Jordan    40,82 m  643 P. 
  39,69  36,39  39,57  40,82  x  x   
4.  57 Abuwatfa, Abdelrahman  1991 Palestine    32,17 m  568 P. 
  30,90  31,01  x  31,29  30,83  32,17   
5.  57 Alhammadi, Hamad  1996 United Arab Emirates   21,59 m  224 P. 
  18,72  20,57  19,14  21,59  21,55  21,50   
6.  58 Abughori, Mahmoud  1977 Palestine    17,47 m  73 P. 
  14,72  15,65  x  16,53  15,90  17,47   
 
 
discus wheelchair men        2.04.2011 
 Final F33/34 
1.  34 Abdulqadir, Abdulrahman  1988 Qatar    34,83  m  857 P. 
  34,83  x  33,24  x  26,23  x   
2.  34 Rzig, Faouzi    1982 Tunisia    33,52  m  814 P. 
  x  28,75  29,31  27,88  31,20  33,52   
3.  33 Alhousani, Ahmed   1987 United Arab Emirates  23,93  m  787 P. 
  22,31  23,93  x  x  17,26  21,40   
4.  33 KhalafKerret, Husam   1983 Qatar    16,71  m  435 P. 
  16,71  12,79  15,77  14,77  x  15,05   
5.  33 Ali, Juma     1978 United Arab Emirates  16,40  m  420 P. 
  14,83  15,84  16,03  16,10  16,40  15,84   
6.  34 Wahdani, Sayed    1979 United Arab Emirates  20,77  m  363 P. 
  17,92  20,77  19,25  20,26  20,50  20,53   
7.  34 Mohammed, Tareq   1988 United Arab Emirates  14,25  m  170 P. 
  14,25  x  12,35  13,58  13,12  x   
 
 
javelin men 800 g         2.04.2011 
 Final F11/42/44 
 
1.  42 Almaadhadi, Omran   1977 Qatar    26,06  m  409 P. 
  23,67  x  x  26,06  23,76  x   
2.  44 Rabah, Waheeb    1975 Palestine   26,32  m  347 P. 
  23,76  26,32  x  x  22,00  22,70   
3. 11 Zaqout, Hatem    1972 Palestine   19,43  m  
  14,99  18,98  17,29  19,43  16,66  16,61   
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javelin wheelchair men        2.04.2011 
 Final F33/34/55/56/57 
 
1.  34 Rzig, Faouzi    1982 Tunisia    32,83  m  976 P. 
  30,95  31,80  31,40  32,06  32,59  32,83  
2.  34 Abdulqadir, Abdulrahman  1988 Qatar    31,86  m  966 P. 
  27,98  31,86  30,31  31,51  31,07  29,45   
3.  33 Malaleih, Hassan    1984 United Arab Emirates  17,46  m  822 P. 
  16,41  x  17,46  x  15,72  11,45   
4.  58 Alsahoti, Nasser    1972 Qatar    37,82  m  695 P. 
  36,87  36,29  35,71  37,82  37,34  37,15   
5.  56 Zeyoudi, Rashed    1982 United Arab Emirates  18,74  m  382 P. 
  16,00  17,08  17,78  18,74  18,66  18,42   
6.  58 Ibrahim, Hussain    1975 United Arab Emirates  27,59  m  368 P. 
  27,08  26,97  27,00  25,76  26,51  27,59   
7.  55 Mohamed, Ahmed   1987 Qatar    14,77  m  331 P. 
  13,35  x  13,58  14,62  14,77  x   
8.  57 Abuwatfa, Abdelrahman  1991 Palestine    20,26  m  238 P. 
  17,08  17,17  19,36  x  20,26  x   
9.  57 Alhammadi, Hamad   1996 United Arab Emirates  15,51  m  109 P. 
  13,00  12,24  15,51  13,82  14,09  x   
10.  58 Abughori, Mahmoud   1977 Palestine   14,26  m  54 P. 
  13,91  14,26  14,03  x  11,90  12,55   
 55 Mohammed, Omair   1996 United Arab Emirates  DNS  
 
 
club 397g men         2.04.2011 
 Final F32/51 
 
1.  32 Alshamisi, Ahmed   1987 United Arab Emirates  18,69  m  572 P. 
  17,05  18,69  17,45  x  17,85  17,98   
2.  32 Jassem, Suhaib    1979 United Arab Emirates  14,59  m  398 P. 
  x  8,98  8,80  13,50  14,59  12,80   
3.  32 Alshamisi, Abdulla   1994 United Arab Emirates  13,52  m  351 P. 
  11,27  10,97  10,26  x  13,52  7,85   
4.  51 Aljoaidi, Mohammed   1984 Qatar    14,43  m  342 P. 
  13,89  14,43  13,11  14,26  14,38  13,47   
5.  32 Alharthi, Zeyad    1995 United Arab Emirates  10,49  m  227 P. 
  9,04  10,24  x  10,49  x  x   
6.  32 Al-Marri, Mohammed   1987 Qatar    8,52  m  156 P. 
  6,20  3,42  7,42  8,19  8,52  7,25   
7.  51 Almansouri, Saeed   1990 United Arab Emirates  7,02  m  25 P. 
  5,94  4,85  3,50  2,60  7,02  x 
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Women 
 
100 m women     +3,3     1.04.2011 
 Final T20/37 
 
1.  20 Benhaj Ahmed, Rabia   1982 Tunisia     12,93  sec.  
2.  20 Aouina, Amel    1988 Tunisia     13,83  sec.  
3.  37 Bahi, Nada    1992 Tunisia     14,66  sec.  
4.  20 Alhosani, Hamda    1988 United Arab Emirates   14,98  sec.  
5.  20 Alabalooshi, Reem   1996 United Arab Emirates   16,75  sec.  
6.  20 Eissa Mir, Rukaya   1991 United Arab Emirates   18,77  sec.  
7.  37 Alsuwaidi, Khadija   1984 United Arab Emirates   20,27  sec.  
8.  37 Zada, Samia    1993 United Arab Emirates   31,67  sec.  
 
 
100 m wheelchair women   +0,3     1.04.2011 
 Final T34/53/54 
 
1.  54 Schaer, Manuela    1984 Switzerland    16,92  sec.  
2.  53 Lustenberger, Jasmin   1992 Switzerland    18,37  sec.  
3.  54 Keller, Patricia    1989 Switzerland    18,50  sec.  
4.  54 von Bueren, Andrea   1991 Switzerland    18,71  sec.  
5.  53 Scherrer, Anita    1989 Switzerland    19,66  sec.  
6.  34 Ben Jemaa, Yousra   1986 Tunisia     20,98  sec.  
 
 
200 m women     +0,9     2.04.2011 
 Final T20/37  
 
1.  20 Benhaj Ahmed, Rabia   1982 Tunisia     26,98  sec.  
2.  20 Aouina, Amel    1988 Tunisia     29,89  sec.  
3.  37 Bahi, Nada    1992 Tunisia     31,33  sec.  
4.  20 Alabalooshi, Reem   1996 United Arab Emirates   36,06  sec.  
5.  20 Eissa Mir, Rukaya   1991 United Arab Emirates   40,76  sec.  
6.  37 Zada, Samia    1993 United Arab Emirates   1:07,70 min.  
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200 m wheelchair women   +0,8     2.04.2011 
 Final T34/53/54 
 
1.  54 Hunkeler, Edith    1972 Switzerland    30,55  sec.  
2.  54 Schaer, Manuela    1984 Switzerland    30,76  sec.  
3.  54 von Bueren, Andrea   1991 Switzerland    32,73  sec.  
4.  53 Lustenberger, Jasmin   1992 Switzerland    33,49  sec.  
5.  54 Keller, Patricia    1989 Switzerland    33,62  sec.  
6.  53 Scherrer, Anita    1989 Switzerland    36,17  sec.  
7.  34 Ben Jemaa, Yousra   1986 Tunisia     45,16  sec.  
 
New Africa Record by Yousra Ben Jemaa (45,16sec.) 
 
 
400 m women          2.04.2011 
 Final T20/37 
 
1.  20 Alabalooshi, Reem   1996 United Arab Emirates   85,59  sec.  
 37 Bahi, Nada    1992 Tunisia     DNF  
 
 
400 m wheelchair women        2.04.2011 
 Final T53/54 
 
1.  54 Hunkeler, Edith    1972 Switzerland    59,13  sec.  
2.  54 Schaer, Manuela    1984 Switzerland    1:02,66 min.  
3.  54 von Bueren, Andrea   199Switzerland    1:04,12 min.  
4.  54 Keller, Patricia    1989 Switzerland    1:08,00 min.  
5.  53 Lustenberger, Jasmin   1992 Switzerland    1:11,88 min.  
6.  53 Scherrer, Anita    1989 Switzerland    1:15,78 min.  
 
 
800 m wheelchair women        2.04.2011 
 Final T53 
 
1.  53 Lustenberger, Jasmin   1992 Switzerland    2:19,04 min.  
2.  53 Scherrer, Anita    1989 Switzerland    2:29,70 min.  
 
 



 
 

 
 

Al Ain 5th International Athletics Meeting 2011 
01 – 02 April 2011 

 
RESULT LIST 

 

    Page 16 
    Competition office by  
    www.team-thomas.org 

800 m wheelchair women        2.04.2011 
 Final T54 
 
1.  54 Hunkeler, Edith    1972 Switzerland    1:57,59 min.  
2.  54 Schaer, Manuela    1984 Switzerland    1:58,63 min.  
3.  54 von Bueren, Andrea   1991 Switzerland    2:02,62 min.  
4.  54 Keller, Patricia    1989 Switzerland    2:11,52 min.  
 
 
1500 m wheelchair women        1.04.2011 
 Final T54 
 
1.  54 Hunkeler, Edith    1972 Switzerland    3:45,93 min.  
2.  54 Schaer, Manuela    1984 Switzerland    3:51,28 min.  
3.  54 von Bueren, Andrea   1991 Switzerland    3:52,69 min.  
4.  54 Keller, Patricia    1989 Switzerland    3:53,03 min.  
 
 
5000 m wheelchair women        2.04.2011 
 Final T54 
 
1.  54 Hunkeler, Edith    1972 Switzerland    13:42,08 min.  
2.  54 Keller, Patricia    1989 Switzerland    14:03,67 min.  
 
 
long jump women         2.04.2011 
 Final F20/37 
 
1.  20 Benhaj Ahmed, Rabia   1982 Tunisia     4,70 m  
  x  4,23  4,55  4,61  4,33  4,70   
   -2,1  -1,8  -1,9  -2,0  -1,9   
2.  20 Aouina, Amel    1988 Tunisia     4,39 m  
  x  3,60  4,39  4,17  4,15  x   
   -2,1  -1,8  -2,2  -2,4    
3.  20 Eissa Mir, Rukaya   1991 United Arab Emirates   2,39 m  
  2,03  2,39  2,20  1,62  1,80  2,16   
  -1,8  -1,6  -1,7  -1,4  -1,5  -1,8   
out of ranking 
 37 Bahi, Nada    1992 Tunisia     3,91 m  
  x  3,18  3,86  x  3,91  x   
   -2,2  -2,1   -2,5    
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shot put women         2.04.2011 
 Final F20/37/46 
 
1.  20 Almatroushi, Amra   1989 United Arab Emirates  4,30 m  
  x  3,51  x  x  3,81  4,30   
2.  20 Al Ali, Mariam    1996 United Arab Emirates  3,77 m  
  3,77  x  x  x  x  3,15   
3.  20 Abdulla, Noura    1988 United Arab Emirates  3,75 m  
  3,75  3,19  3,48  3,71  3,48  3,62   
out of ranking 
 46 Matroushi, Mariam   1986 United Arab Emirates  8,11 m  
  7,86  7,74  6,37  8,11  7,63  6,70   
 37 Hassan, Elham    1955 Sudan    5,51 m  
  5,42  5,51  5,31  5,28  5,30  5,33   
 37 Alsenani, Sara    1992 United Arab Emirates  4,63 m  
  4,63  4,49  3,97  4,43  4,60  4,59   
 
 
shot put wheelchair women        2.04.2011 
 Final F32/33/34 
  
1.  34 Ben Jemaa, Yousra   1986 Tunisia    6,74 m  854 P. 
  6,74  6,72  6,64  6,60  6,37  6,69   
2.  34 Alzaabi, Thuraya  1970 United Arab Emirates    6,22 m  770 P. 
  6,08  5,20  6,22  5,40  x  5,40   
3.  34 Ben Oum Saad, Louadjda  1955 Algeria    6,14 m  756 P. 
  5,76  5,84  5,44  5,56  6,14  5,80   
4.  32 Albalooshi, Sakina   1984 United Arab Emirates  4,00 m  556 P. 
  3,90  3,93  x  3,80  4,00  3,95   
5.  32 Mohammed, Afrah   1981 United Arab Emirates  3,84 m  514 P. 
  3,84  3,47  x  x  3,30  3,20   
6.  33 Bani Khaled, Aishah   1975 United Arab Emirates  3,86 m  461 P. 
  3,67  3,65  x  3,18  3,86  3,60   
7.  34 Alsuwaidi, Latifa    1979 United Arab Emirates  3,97 m  328 P. 
  3,71  3,79  3,84  3,97  3,69  3,97   
8.  32 Alshehhi, Mouza    1982 United Arab Emirates  3,05 m  311 P. 
  2,53  3,03  3,05  2,79  3,04  x   
9.  32 Masoud, Sara    1986 Qatar    2,78 m  247 P. 
  2,59  2,78  x  2,78  2,64  2,47   
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shot put wheelchair women        2.04.201
 Final F54/55/57/58 
 
1.  58 Eneva, Stela    1975 Bulgaria   10,04 m  922 P. 
  9,74  9,92  10,04  9,57  9,84  9,80   
2.  57 Medjmedj, Nadia    1974 Algeria    9,58 m  910 P. 
  9,22  8,90  9,41  9,22  9,51  9,58   
3.  54 Aidi, Hania    1977 Tunisia    5,97 m  844 P. 
  5,68  5,81  5,82  5,74  5,97  5,60   
4.  57 Koleva, Ivanka    1968 Bulgaria   8,73 m  826 P. 
  8,17  8,59  8,33  8,64  8,73  8,52   
5.  58 Saifi, Nassima    1988 Algeria    8,78 m  801 P. 
  8,62  8,54  8,69  8,20  8,78  8,70   
6.  57 Alrasheedy, Siham   1982 United Arab Emirates  6,49 m  518 P. 
  6,30  6,44  6,04  6,38  6,49  6,05   
7.  58 Alkaabi, Sara    1994 United Arab Emirates  4,68 m  212 P. 
  4,34  4,50  4,30  4,53  4,68  4,49   
8.  55 Almasbai, Reem    1994 United Arab Emirates  3,30 m  58 P. 
  3,30  2,94  3,06  3,04  3,12  3,03   
 
 
discus wheelchair women        2.04.2011 
 Final F32/33/34 
 
1.  34 Ben Jemaa, Yousra   1986 Tunisia    21,12 m  982 P. 
  19,07  20,73  20,76  21,03  20,99  21,12   
2.  34 Ben Oum Saad, Louadjda  1955 Algeria    16,57 m  861 P. 
  15,86  15,25  16,57  15,25  15,84  13,10   
3.  33 Bani Khaled, Aishah   1975 United Arab Emirates  10,75 m  797 P. 
  10,33  10,75  10,35  10,45  10,43  10,71   
4.  34 Alzaabi, Thuraya    1970 United Arab Emirates  14,52 m  770 P. 
  11,91  14,52  13,95  x  13,76  14,18   
5.  34 Alsuwaidi, Latifa    1979 United Arab Emirates  12,53 m  653 P. 
  12,29  11,46  12,53  12,03  12,24  12,20   
6.  32 Masoud, Sara    1986 Qatar    7,11 m  639 P. 
  7,11  x  7,04  7,08  x  6,67   
7.  34 Alhammadi, Souad   1990 United Arab Emirates  7,65 m  281 P. 
  x  x  x  7,65  6,61  5,92   
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discus wheelchair women        2.04.2011 
 Final F55/57/58 
 
1.  58 Saifi, Nassima    1988 Algeria    36,08 m  948 P. 
  31,02  x  29,85  34,63  36,08  33,77   
2.  58 Eneva, Stela    1975 Bulgaria   33,67 m  886 P. 
  32,34  32,26  31,55  33,67  32,98  31,91   
3.  57 Medjmedj, Nadia    1974 Algeria    25,87 m  841 P. 
  24,89  25,39  25,81  25,87  25,85  x   
4.  57 Alrasheedy, Siham   1982 United Arab Emirates  22,38 m  680 P. 
  22,38  21,90  21,33  21,52  21,23  20,45   
5.  57 Koleva, Ivanka    1968 Bulgaria   20,75 m  591 P. 
  20,75  19,45  18,29  19,84  20,26  x   
6.  58 Alkaabi, Sara    1994 United Arab Emirates  15,46 m  129 P. 
  14,50  13,72  11,96  15,46  14,98  15,34   
7.  55 Almasbai, Reem    1994 United Arab Emirates  7,92 m  87 P. 
  x  7,81  6,72  7,21  7,68  7,92   
 
 
javelin wheelchair women        1.04.2011 
 Final F33/34 
 
1.  34 Ben Jemaa, Yousra   1986 Tunisia    17,86 m  1016 P. 
  17,57  17,47  17,32  17,38  17,86  17,03   
2.  34 Ben Oum Saad, Louadjda  1955 Algeria    15,92 m  900 P. 
  14,55  14,90  14,70  15,41  x  15,92   
3.  34 Alzaabi, Thuraya  1970 United Arab Emirates    14,67 m  811 P. 
  x  14,41  14,67  14,23  x  14,09   
4.  33 Bani Khaled, Aishah   1975 United Arab Emirates  10,32 m  653 P. 
  8,52  8,59  9,84  10,03  9,68  10,32   
5.  34 Alhammadi, Souad   1990 United Arab Emirates  5,61 m  101 P. 
  4,13  3,96  5,05  4,51  4,37  5,61   
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javelin wheelchair women        1.04.2011 
 Final F54/55/57/58 
 
1.  54 Aidi, Hania    1977 Tunisia    16,83 m  985 P. 
  15,33  16,35  x  16,83  x  x   
2.  57 Medjmedj, Nadia    1974 Algeria  1  5,69 m  571 P. 
  13,66  14,00  15,35  15,69  15,26  15,25   
3.  57 Koleva, Ivanka    1968 Bulgaria   15,16 m  533 P. 
  13,85  13,78  13,73  14,86  13,40  15,16   
4.  57 Alrasheedy, Siham   1982 United Arab Emirates  14,50 m  484 P. 
  14,42  14,50  14,40  13,99  x  14,25   
5.  55 Almasbai, Reem    1994 United Arab Emirates  7,79 m  151 P. 
  7,79  x  7,38  7,66  7,71  x   
6.  58 Alkaabi, Sara    1994 United Arab Emirates  11,09 m  111 P. 
  9,15  10,89  9,68  11,04  11,09  x  
 
 
javelin women 600 g         2.04.2011 
 Final F20/37/46 
 
1.  46 Matroushi, Mariam   1986 United Arab Emirates  26,20 m  459 P. 
  24,22  x  23,70  x  24,68  26,20   
2.  37 Hassan, Elham    1955 Sudan    12,07 m  191 P. 
  11,12  10,93  12,07  10,54  x  11,70   
3.  37 Alsenani, Sara    1992 United Arab Emirates  7,56 m  45 P. 
  6,96  6,25  6,65  7,56  6,88  6,41   
 20 Abdulla, Noura    1988 United Arab Emirates  DNS  
 20 Al Ali, Mariam    1996 United Arab Emirates  DNS  
 
club 397g women         1.04.2011 
 Final F32 
 
1.  32 Mohammed, Afrah   1981 United Arab Emirates    13,31 m 
  10,05  11,65  11,68  13,31  12,40  12,13   
2.  32 Albalooshi, Sakina   1984 United Arab Emirates    11,33 m 
  9,40  10,32  11,33  9,28  9,89  10,05   
3.  32 Masoud, Sara    1986 Qatar      9,99 m 
  6,03  9,92  x  8,14  9,99  9,50   
4.  32 Alshehhi, Mouza    1982 United Arab Emirates    9,18 m 
  7,19  7,91  7,80  5,24  9,18  7,99   
 


